
BM Süd Männer/A/B/C/D/E Freistil

Bruchsal, 20.02.10

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer A. Ewald Gewichtsklasse

20kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Joel Leon Kum SV 98 Brötzingen
2:52

12
4:50

13 Fr
 0  2  0  0  1  1  12 3

2 Nikita Iglin KSV Kirrlach
PS 14:1

31 Fr
PS 16:9

33
 2  6  0  0  2  4  30 1

3 Justin Brost KSV Berghausen
Fr

PS 13:11

31
5:50

12
 1  4  0  0  1  3  22 2
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